
*¢ Wednesday. December 19 ¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 aim, 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

SA eee
6. 0 a.m. Wake Up to Phil
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Xmas Gift Art Union Drawing
9.30 Hits Through the Years, with Char-lie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 indian Summer
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Ina Meliow Tone
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session(Val and Peter) :

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Stars of Song: The Andrews Sisters2.0 Orchestralia
2.15 An Old Violin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), The Way
dong Sees It; Yes-No Quiz; Dangerousady3.32 .AZB Happiness ClubBaritones of TodayYachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Memory Lane
Hammond Organ Music
Variety TimeTeatime Cabaret
Evening Star: Gray Gordon
EVENING PROGRAMME
Latest Local Releases
Overseas Song SuccessesTwilight RangerPopular British OrchestrasPatrick DawlishAlias the Baron
Star Pupil
Haaen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardThis Was the Week (first broad-
Adventures of Peter Chance
Going Places and Meeting PeopleMusic Makers
How Do You Do?
Stan Kenton and his OrchestraClose down
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. O a.m. Breakfast Session15 Railway Notices
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) /

.25 Drawing of the Xmas Gift Art Union |

.30 Louis Voss’ Orchestra
45 John Morel
QO The Story of »tary Lane& Music While You. Work
O Pretty Kitty Kelly" Doctor Paul
c

9
1
1
1
4
4 Dorothy Lamour, Maurice Win-
Orchestra, Flo Paton11.30 Shoppina Reporter (Boreen)12. 0 Musical Menu

12.45 p.m. Christmas Shopping with Miria1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
| Reserved
2.15 Alfred Shaw Ensemble
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Home
meennee

Fashion News, The Bishop’sMantle :

.30 Harry Horlick3.45 Patrice Munsel4.0
:

A Marcel Palotti
/4.15 The Krakajax ;

:4.39 Tony Lowry4.45 Lester Ferguson
5. 0 Variety Time6.15 Bob Chester’s Orchestra

:5.30 Reserved
6.45 Tango Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Dinner Music
6.39 Vic Shoen’s Orchestra6.45 Jack Pleis and his Piano
it) The Sentimentalists5 Patrick Dawlish
0 Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Clark
d the Clurk, and The Ant and his UnoHaaen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard

30 This Was the Week8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)8. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Popular Vocalists os9.45. Tony Pastor's Orchestra *10. 0 Give the Men a Chance ©

10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7.30 Favourites of Today
|8. 0 Breakfast Club
,
8.20 Calling the Children
8.30 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Xmas Gift Art Union DrawingLet’s Make Music
10. Q@ The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Doctor Paul
11..0 Prelude to Shopping11.30 tie 5.05 tr ra12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
py Reserved
2.15 Carmen Cavallaro
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Fashion News; The Bishop’s Mantle3.30 Robert Farnon and his Orchestra

| 3.45 Troubadours of Song: ' RicharaCrooks and Maggie Teyte4.0 Ladies at the Keyboard4415 A Song from Alian Jones
|-~4.30 Christmas session with Harold and
Kenny4.45 Josephine Bradley in Bright Tempo5. 0 Film Music of Berlin
5.15 Children’s session
5.30 Tex Ritter5.45 The Woman Without a Name

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Reserved

.6.15 Mary Martin and Arthur Godfrey6.30 Piano Request Time /

6:45 Vienna Boys’ Choir :

7. 0 These were Hits a Year or Two Ago7.15 Patrick Dawlish /

7.30 Alias the Baron :

7.45 Never Let Me Love You ;

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Wian Called Sheppard8.39 This was the Week
8.45 The Golden Coit
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People,with Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Variety Fare10.0 Paradise of Cheats
10.15 The Two Kayes: Beatrice and Danny |

10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
.30 Alarm Clock Revueoe Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star: Paul Robeson (bass)
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Drawing of Xmas Gift Art UnionAirlane Melodies
The Story of Mary Lane
Family Fortune
Pretty Kitty KellyDoctor Paul
Ladies be Seated
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Hour Tunes
.m. The Stars EntertainAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Reserved
Reserved

an On Parade: Bands of His Majesty'sGuards
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green), |Homemakers’ Quiz; Fashion News; The
Bishop’s Mantle
: Over the Teacups4.0 Mario Lorenzi
4.15 Percy Faith Orchestra45 New Notes for Old
5. Children’s session
6.15 A Piano and Vocalist
5.30 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Local Colour
Alvino Rey and his OrchestraReserved
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Modern Marvels
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardThis was the Week
‘Land of the Living Dead
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9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People,with Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Something Olid; Something New10. 0 Black Mantilla (final broadcast)10.15 In Strict Tempo10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accordion Ensembles
/9.45 Let the Bands Play
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.30 Nurse White

| 10.45 Josef Locke and Al Bollington
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-ping Guide; Pollyanna; Film and Theatre’' News; Christmas Quiz
12. 0 Lunch Music
-12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 imperial Lover2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Recent Releases

|6.45 The Voice of Mindy Carson
7. 0 Sporting Blood |7.15 Dragonwyck |7.30 Samaritan Smith )

7.45 Alias the Baron
8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Ambrose gave Stardom to theseArtists
ey | Treasury of Song |

. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin

| 9.30
9.32

10. 0
10.15
10.30

Weather Forecast
Light Duettists
Rhumba, Rhythm, and Romance
Jimmy Colt
Adventures of the Falcon
Close down
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are. published by
arrangement.

Listeners who have followed ‘The
Black Mantilla" from 4ZB can hear the
final broadcast at 10.0 this evening,

a us By

The English Dance Band Leader, Am-
brose, has always been a keen talent
scout. In the session to be heard from
2ZA at 8.30 this evening, entitled"Am-
brose gave Stardom to These Artists,»
some of the voices to be heard will be
Vera Lynn, Sam Browne and Elsie
Carlisle. * " %

Today’s troubadours of song from
3ZB at 3.45 p.m. need little introduc-tion — Maggie Teyte and Richard
Crooks. The American-born Crooks is
reported as a hoy to have gone without
food for several days in order to save
enough for the price of admission to
hear Caruso at the Metropolitan. Inlater years that same lad appeared atthe Metropolitan in the costume once
owned by Caruso.

NEW Three Flowers
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ThcNewFormulaThrce
FlowersFacePowderisa
scicntifically neutral formula}
basicallydifferent from other
facc powders
Speciallycreated toguardagainsdryskin;with an uniqueingredient thathelpsthe skinretain its own natural

softeningoils0
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TrythisNEWFORMULA threeflowersFacePowderto-day
2/9 FACE POWDER
Prepared byRichard HudnutLtd., 21 FederalSesAuckland 7att

FORMULA


